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“ Y - Pizza 127

Garlic Bread Pesto & Tomato V

Garlic Bread

£ 499
£ 299
£ 6.50
£ 6.50

Garlic Bread St{lton & Towmato v £ 699
Basket of Bread (olive oil & balsamic) £2.99 (Plain) £2.50

Platters
(Served with Bread, Pips & Olives)

Mixed Italian Cured Meats
Mixed ltalian Cheeses
Mixed ltalian Cured Meats & Cheeses

Salads

Garlic Bread Plain V
Garlic Pread Tomato V.
Garlic Bread Cheese V

Caprese Salad V
Salad Portion V
Mix of Salads (from the counter) V
Panini
Hl!lme made Italian Bread)

Tuna Mayo & Tomato
Owelette, Tomato & Mozzarella V
Parma Ham, Tomato & Rocket
Mortadella & Caciocavallo Cheese
Grilled Mediterranean Vegetables V
Swoked Salmon
Mozzarella & Tomato

Pizza Slice
Fizza Slice Margherita V
Pizza Slice With Toppinags
Focaccia Plain V
Focaccia with Onions V

U
|

£6.99
£ 899
£ 899
£ 899
£799
£ 899
£ 8.99
£999
£ 9.50
£ 9.99
£ 899
Veq. £1.00 / Meat & Fish £1.50

Margherita V
Pepperoni

Ham & Mushroom
Chicken & Mushroom
Mushroom V
Napoletana V

Four Cheese V
Meat Feast
Vegetarian V

Parma Ham & Rocket
Ham & Pineapple
Extra topping

Calzone

Small Reg |

£899 £9.99
£ 899 £999
£899 £999
£899 £999

Meaf Feast
Pepperoni
Chicken & Mushroom
Vegetarian V

Children
£520
£520
£6.20
£ 6.20

Spaghetti Bolognese
Spaghetti Carbonara
Vegetarian Cannelloni V
Meat Cannelloni

Penne Tomato & Mozzarella V £520
Small Pizza £ 520

Margherita, Pepperoni, Ham & Mushroomsa, Chicken & Mushroom, Yegetarian

Pollo Milanese & Patate al Forno V £599

Chicken Breast Breaderumbed & Potato Wedaes £ 2.00 suppleanoo for lee eream

Kids Special £ 6.50
Pizza or Pasta & lee cream
£290

lee Cream
Flease ask the staff for flavour

Please place your order at the counter, Thank you

e

Pasta Oven baked i

Lasagha ' 99‘ '

£899
£ 899

Meat or V Vegetarian Cannelloni -

Penne Pasticciate
(bolognese savee, ham, peas & mozzarella)

Penne Pasticciate V
(eourgettes, mushrooms, peas & mozzarellal

Manicotti (chicken & wushrooms or ricotta & spinach)
Pasta Express

Penne Arrabbiata (spiey) V
Penne Salmon (creamy)

Penne Vegetarian V
(broceoli, sundry tomatoes & tomato saveel

Penne Amatriciana
(smoked pancetta, onions & tomatol

Spaghetti Meat balls
Spaghetti Carbonara
Spaghetti al Tonno

[tuma, olives, eapers, chilli)
Tagliatelle Bolognese

Tagliatelle Siciliana
(aubergines, tomato & parmesan cheese shaves]

Ham Tortellini

lereamy mushrooms & peas)

Penne al Pollo
(ehicken, spinach, tomato & cream)

Salmon Eavioli
lereamy pistachios pesto saveel

Spinach & Ricotta Ravioli creamy walnut savee V
Hot Counter

£ 399

£8.20
£9.20
£9.20

£ 860

£ 860
£ 860
£ 860

£ 920
£ 920

£999
£ 899
£ 999
£10.50
Potato Wedges V £299

Meat Balls & Polenta £799
Chicken Milanese & Wedaes £799

Starters
Melanzane Parmigiana V
Soup of The Pay (served with croutons) V

£799
£599

£399




Soft Prinks

Goke, Piet Coke, sml£ 210 Irg £350
Lemonade, Fizzy Orange sml£210 lrg £3250
Fresh Juice (Orange or Apple) £2.70
Mineral water (Sparkling or Still) £270
Italian fruit Juice (yoga) ; £310

[peach pear, pineapple, peach & mango, ace, apricot, blood orange
green apple, red apple, blueberry)
Italian drinks (Galvanina) £ 360

(cola, cedrata, spuma nera, ginger]

~ Chinotto San Pellegrino £320

Bitter Orange San Pellegrino £ 320

Organic Prink (Calvanina) £ 360
(sicilian lemon, sicilian clementine, ruby orange)

. Fruit Shoot (Orange or Apple & Blackeurrant) £ 1.60
- Organic lced Tea (Galvaninal Peach & Lemon £299

House Wines (red Rose & White)

- By Bottle £ 1499

By Glass 125ml . £ 325

- By Glass 175wl | £ 385

- By Glass 250ml £ 550

Beers & Ciders

Peroni Red Label 3%¢l £ 380
Sidro Montano (Cider) £ 380
Menabrea %3¢l £ 380

Spirits

Spirit with Mixer £ 490-5.70
Spirit with Pash £370-450
ltalian Liqueur , £ 350

Hot Frmks

Espresso
Pouble Espresso
Cappuccino
Macchiato
Awericano
Awericano White
Awericano with Cream
Latte
Tea
Herbal Tea
Italian Hot Chocolate
Liqueur Coffee

Cakes & Pastries

Tiramisu
Nutella & Ricotta
Cheese Cake

Brunette Chocolate & Caramel
Italian Apple Cake '
Fruits Meringue

Affoaato al Caffe

(vanilla ice cream with a shot of coffeel
Italian homewade lce Cream
(Please, ask the staff for daily flavours)

Cannoli Mini
Aragostelle

£2.25

£ 199

£2.25

£245

£2.50

£275
£199

£199
£2.99

£599

£ 499
£ 499
£ 499

£499
£ 499

£ 550
£450

£ 399

80p
£125

(lewon, pistachio, white chocolate, chocolate & hazelnut)
Please place your order at the counter, Thank you

FOOD

NOTICE

If you have a food allergy or a special dietary

A L L E HG "f reguirement please inform a member of the

haspitality team. Thank you.

pomodorg
Pizzerig
/’

i

Lunch _Nenu

Please, order at the couwnter
Eat L or Take AwaY




